
Recruitment for the post of 'Assistant Professors' in
Government First Grade Colleges in the State of Karnataka

PROVISIONAL MERIT cum VERIFIED LIST
WITH CATEGORY CLAIM AS PER APPLICATION AND CATEGORY ALLOWED AS PER DOCUMENTS

NOTE:  
1. Mere listed in the merit list does not confer any right on the candidate for recruitment, and it is subject to
verification of original documents / fulfilling the eligibility conditions and other stipulations issued time to time
from Government / Competent Authority. 
2. The candidates who have applied through offline, mere listed in the merit list does not confer any right on the
candidate for recruitment and it is subject to final decision of the KAT / Government order in respective applications.
3  PH - Subject to Medical Examination of the Medical Board

Category/Reservations: W-Women, R-Rural, K-Kannada,Exdef-Ex-Defence,PH-Physically Disabled, HK-HydKar(371j), Grp-C - Group-c 
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20 - Tourism AdministrationSubject:

FG500223

FG501445

FG502095

FG511453

FG501082

FG503183

FG500434

FG517322

FG513420

FG517368

FG518101

B6265

S2855

B6266

D4393

D1227

S2856

B6267

G2976

M4795

S2857

B6264

REG NO
App Id

CHANDAN V

MAHESHA R

RAMESH NAIK S

RAJU RATHOD

VENKATESHA R

RAVIKUMARA B M

PANDURANGA G

HANAMANTARAYA GOUDA

RUKMINI HR

SATHISH BK

VANDITA HAJRA

Name

168

167

167

163

160

139

135

124

95

0

0

Total
Score

SL
NO

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

N

N

Eligiblity

SC

ST

SC,R

SC,K,PH

SC

SC,PH

ST,R,K

3B-HK,K

SC,W,R,K

C1

GM,W

Claimed
CATEGORY/RESERVATIONS

SC

ST

SC,R

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

ST,R,K

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

NOT ELIGIBLE

NOT ELIGIBLE

Allowed as per Verification
CATEGORY/RESERVATIONS


